

Dressing Ranch Hidden Valley  
1oz

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
1 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	1oz (30g)
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 2g	<b>9%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 6g	
Monounsaturated Fat 2.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 150mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars less than 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> less than 1 gram	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 30mg	0%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

INGREDIENTS: Buttermilk, Mayonnaise (INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL; WATER; EGGS; VINEGAR; CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS; LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE; SALT; SUGAR; DRIED ONIONS; DRIED GARLIC; PAPRIKA; NATURAL FLAVOR; CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR)), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt; Monosodium Glutamate; Garlic\*; Modified Corn Starch; Spices; Onion\*; Maltodextrin; Less Than 2% of: Natural Flavor; Guar Gum; Calcium Stearate. \*Dried. Contains: Milk; Soy.).

Contains: Eggs Allergen, Milk Allergen, Soy Allergen